FIBRE CHANNEL D-SUB
COnneCtOr SerieS
150 Ohm High Speed Quadrax Connectors
2
Fibre Channel D-SUB
D-SUB CONNECTORS
FEATURES
►► Standard keyed and non-keyed insert arrangements:

.950
Fibre Channel D-SUB
HOW TO ORDER
For custom products only. Standard part numbers are listed throughout the brochure.
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
	 1	 	Prefix
			   RDC 3 RUGGED D-SUB SIZE 3
	 2	 	SHELL
			   RN RECEPTACLE, NON-KEYED	 RK RECEPTACLE, KEYED	 PN PLUG, NON-KEYED
			   PK PLUG, KEYED
	 3	 	Insert arrangement
			   2 , 4 , 6 , OR 8  WAY
	 4	 	Plating
			   C CADMIUM (YELLOW CHROMATE)	 N ELECTROLESS NICKEL
	 5	 	Contact type
			   P PIN	 S SOCKET
	 6	 	CONTACT TERMINATION
		  C CRIMP	 S STRAIGHT PC TAIL	 RA RIGHT ANGLE PC TAIL
	 7	 	Contact
			   Q QUADRAX
	 8	 	CABLE GROUP
			   4 2  540-1211-000           0  NO CABLE REQUIRED
R CD 3 - 2
Copyright© 2015 Smiths Connectors | All Rights Reserved | Version 1.6FOR MORE INFORMATION | smithsconnectors.com |